Swisscup Obersaxen GS 3 05.03.2025

Rang

Name

GLASSEY Mathieu
FELDER Stan
HANNART Aymeric
ZURNIWEN Fabian
BRIGGER Gian
BARACCHI Valerio
HALTINNER Nils
KUSANO Toru
REICHMUTH Ryan
ZYBACH Fabio
INAUEN Nico

VON GUNTEN Fynn
MOSER Sven
SALVETTI Igor
BOESCH Kilian
GERBER Levin

DE MONACO Riccardo
GISLER Noah
SCHAER Maxime
BIELMANN Hector
FUCHS Dario
STRUEBY Sven

REY Bastien
TOSCANO Sebastiano
PEDRAZZI Maxime Enea
ZEHNDER Kijetil
KLIESE Linus
SCHWECHLER Martin
BISLIN Noel

SCHMID Leandro

Jg

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008

Erg

2:05.80
2:07.23
2:07.52
2:07.57
2:08.31
2:08.34
2:08.94
2:09.10
2:09.16
2:09.58
2:09.62
2:09.87
2:09.94
2:10.01
2:10.18
2:10.22
2:10.55
2:10.62
2:10.67
2:10.68
2:10.93
2:10.99
2:11.09
2:11.15
2:11.18
2:11.18
2:11.20
2:11.23
2:11.26
2:11.64

Punkte
200
160
130
105
90
78
67
57
49
43
39
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
15
13
12
11
10
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